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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Renner4105
Black Diamond

8.775 9.525 8.7009.200 36.200
2T 1 2 6 1 

1 

Emma Marquez4108
Black Diamond

9.050 9.450 8.9008.500 35.900
1 2 9 2 2 

2 

Megan Fetz4104
Black Diamond

8.600 8.900 8.6759.025 35.200
5 3 5 7 3 

3 

Amanda Young4125
Luna

8.625 8.500 8.6509.225 35.000
4 7 1 8 4 

4 

Hannah Shaw4134
Menlo Sparks

8.775 8.350 8.7259.050 34.900
2T 9 4 4T 5 

5 

Rebecca Tse4106
Black Diamond

8.400 8.325 8.9259.125 34.775
8 10 3 1 6 

6 

Linn Kuboi4133
Menlo Sparks

8.550 8.625 8.4508.775 34.400
6 5 6 9 7 

7 

Gracey Lanza4111
Fox

8.050 8.825 8.7258.625 34.225
10 4 7 4T 8T

8T

Hailey Tang4124
Luna

8.450 8.550 8.8258.400 34.225
7 6 10 3 8T

8T

Emma Kobayashi4121
Luna

8.100 8.050 8.3508.350 32.850
9 11 11 10 10 

10 

Maya Fors4132
Menlo Sparks

0.000 8.475 0.0008.600 17.075
11 8 8 11 11 

11 
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